
3 etapa Campori 2024
Paudalho/PE 1.9.2024

Clube Carrapicho de Orientação

Victor Andrade E Silva
Indiv.
Course : H Adulto B
Distance : 3400m (Climbing 175m)
Time : 2:49:23 (49'49"/km) [Points : 304]

8/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tulio Vinicius De Arruda Barbosa 0:51:34 [1000]
2. Eugenio Ribeiro Do Nascimento 0:55:00 [938]
3. Geovanne Sales (surdo) 0:59:54 [861]

1. 82 00:03:16 136m 24'01"/km
2. 112 00:08:25 00:11:41
3. 113 00:39:00 00:50:41 183m 213'07"/km
4. 107 00:07:48 00:58:29 248m 31'27"/km
5. 118 00:13:15 01:11:44 290m 45'41"/km
6. 94 00:06:06 01:17:50 379m 16'06"/km
7. 84 00:59:34 02:17:24 297m 200'34"/km
8. 95 00:03:20 02:20:44 286m 11'39"/km
9. 120 00:08:04 02:28:48 276m 29'14"/km

10. 96 00:06:41 02:35:29 190m 35'11"/km
11. 119 00:05:51 02:41:20
12. 97 00:04:56 02:46:16 341m 14'28"/km
13. 87 00:02:04 02:48:20 172m 12'01"/km
14. 999 00:01:03 02:49:23 97m 10'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5487
https://www.helga-o.com

